Capital schemes for 15-16 to be part/fully funded by

Developers Contributions (S106) and/or Community Infrastructure Levy (CIL)

Appendix C

The table below are schemes which have been identified to be part/fully funded by Developers contributions
(S106) and/or Community Infrastructure Levy (CIL).

The executive are asked to note the allocation of Section 106/CIL funding up to the value of the budget of

each scheme.

Children's Services

Basic Needs Primary - Additional Places
Basic Needs Secondary - Additional Places
Special Education Needs

Environment

Children's Services
Children's Services
Children's Services

Budget
2016-17
R 0[0]0)
2,715
18,402
225

Ryeish Green Sports Hub

Super Fast Broadband

station link road phase 2

Winnersh Relief Road Phase 2

Traffic Signal Upgrade Programme

Wokingham Borough Cycle Network

Public Transport Network

Shinfield Eastern Relief Road - General

Nine Mile Ride Extension - General

Arborfield Cross Relief Road - General

Full Northern Relief Road (Wokingham) - General
South Wokingham Distributor Road

Town Centre Improvements

Country Park Capital Investment Programme - General

Environment
Environment
Environment
Environment
Environment
Environment
Environment
Environment
Environment
Environment
Environment
Environment
Environment
Environment

2,000
122
25
750
250
1,000
65
6,159
750
870
620
1,150
2,500
800

49

Total Budget|

38,403
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